DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass
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Uppland OF

2350 m

Johanna Roos

Agnes Sollvander Eklund
Elsa Soéllvander Eklund
Klara Hart

Lisa Nilsson

Fannie Sjolander

3140 m

Amanda Cedstedt
Ida Hofstedt
Cornelia Krafft
Ebba Lindell
Hanna Jonsell
Emilia Bergstrom
Joni Maller af Uhr
Agnes Weiss
Lovisa Hamback
Emilia Karlsson
Malin Svensson
Elsa Basén

Sara Nyholm
Emma Lundberg
Emma Palm

3510 m

Lina Svard
Agnes Broman
Malva Steen
Anna Nordstréom
Alva Lindell
Emma Bernerson
Lovisa Wigertz
Klara Moller
Kari Loe

Alva Jonsson
Felicia Cedstedt
Vendela Jonsell
Astrid Ander
Sofia Giding

6 anmalda

OK Linné
OK Rodhen
OK Rodhen
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Rodhen

15 anmalda

Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Lanna IF

IF Thor

IF Thor

OK Rodhen

OK Linné

Langhundra IF
Langhundra IF
Langhundra IF

Ranas OK

IF Thor

OK Linné

OK Roslagen

OK Roslagen

14 anmalda

IF Thor

OK Roslagen

OK Enen

Sigtuna OK

IF Thor

OK Enen

Langhundra IF

OK Linné

OK Linné

Langhundra IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:41
Skapad med OLAarr

Tid

19:01
30:09
31:55
32:17
32:21
Ej startat

32:26
33:07
33:28
34:23
35:16
36:07
37:58
39:11
41:43
43:33
48:57
87:12
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat

27:05
29:51
35:07
37:07
37:20
42:37
45:58
48:11
49:03
53:32
55:50
75:29

Ej godkand
Ej startat

Sida 1 av 13

Tid +

11:08
12:54
13:16
13:20

0:41
1:02
1:57
2:50
3:41
5:32
6:45
9:17
11:07
16:31
54:46

2:46

8:02
10:02
10:15
15:32
18:53
21:06
21:58
26:27
28:45
48:24



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass
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Uppland OF

4470 m

Anna Karlstrom
Maria Jansson
Ellen Frost
Ellen Broman
Carolina Jonsell
Klara Mandahl
Wilma Gille
Sandra Bostrém

5110 m

Alice Frost

Lisa Johansson

Sara Brolin

Caroline Lagchting Thunberg
Olivia Kvarnlof

Linda Brolin

Rebecka Hoppe

8030 m

Gunilla Svard
Rebecka Olsson
Rebecka Lindberg
Sofia Sollvander
Sara Bengtsson
Elin Sjolander
Fanny Fredriksson
Elin Lofas

Maria Sj6lander
Lisa Ronnols

Elin Lind

Annika Ridell
Emma Jonsson
Johanna Ragvald
Emma Pihl Skoog
Samantha Saeger
Sara Lundsten
Katrina Bergander

5990 m

Jessica Sollvander
Helene Nilsson
Annette Roos

8 anmalda

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Roslagen
OK Roslagen

Vallentuna-Osseby OL

OK Linné
OK Roslagen
OK Linné

7 anmalda

OK Roslagen
OK Rodhen
OK Roslagen
OK Roslagen
OK Roslagen
OK Roslagen
IF Thor

18 anmalda

IF Thor

OK Linné
OK Roslagen
OK Linné
Langhundra IF
OK Rodhen
IF Thor

OK Linné
OK Rodhen
OK Linné
Tierps SOK
IF Thor

OK Rodhen
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné

3 anmalda
OK Rodhen

OK Linné
OK Linné

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:41
Skapad med OLAarr

Tid

41:43
46:05
46:52
54:34
60:16
60:44
60:54
Ej startat

49:55
61:06
67:22
70:43
71:21

Ej godkand
Ej startat

57:41
61:09
64:00
66:30
68:02
68:38
74:00
74:26
75:54
77:11
77:46
79:54
80:29
91:18

Ej godkéand
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat

52:29
57:17
64:03

Sida 2 av 13

Tid +

4:22
5:09
12:51
18:33
19:01
19:11

11:11
17:27
20:48
21:26

3:28

6:19

8:49
10:21
10:57
16:19
16:45
18:13
19:30
20:05
22:13
22:48
33:37

4:48
11:34



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass

D40

D45

D50

D55
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Uppland OF

4890 m

Anna Karin Olm
Yvonne Grehn
Sofie Bergendahl
Karin Hofstedt
Pernilla Svedin
Karolina Andersson
Katja Kinnunen
Sofia Krafft
Johanna Weiss
Ane Laugen
Marica Tynell

4470 m

Josefine Nordstrom
Anna Sander

Maria Hart

Camilla Adlerteg
Maria Kvarnlof
Maria Tibell

Lena Grandin
Annette Wigertz
Anette Arksand

4090 m

Cathrine Johansson
Dorothe Spillmann
Katarina Bengtsson
Annika Ardell
Hillevi Eriksson
Marie Ohman

Karin Jansson
Ann-Mari Silfver
Maria Lannevall

Pia Thunman

Lena Nilsson
Carina Hammarling

4080 m

Helena Ekbrink
Brita Nilsson
Eva Olsson
Maria Skantz
Christina Ohlin
Monica Ohlin

11 anmalda

IF Thor

OK Rodhen

IF Thor
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Langhundra IF

Lanna IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Lanna IF

Langhundra IF

OK Linné

Ranas OK

9 anmalda

OK Triangeln

IF Thor

OK Linné

OK Enen

OK Roslagen
Langhundra IF

OK Linné

Langhundra IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

12 anmalda

Tierps SOK

IF Thor
Langhundra IF
OK Rodhen
OK Linné
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Rodhen
Langhundra IF
OK Roslagen
OK Linné

OK Linné
Lanna IF

6 anmalda

IF Thor

OK Linné
Ranas OK
OK Triangeln
Ré&nas OK
Ré&nas OK

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:41
Skapad med OLAarr

Sida 3 av 13
Tid Tid +
37:47
44:51 7:04
46:24 8:37
50:17 12:30
57:47 20:00

70:01 32:14
75:44 37:57

109:43 71:56
120:32 82:45
Ej godkand
Ej startat
36:27
39:14 2:47
44:27 8:00
47:47 11:20
58:24 21:57
60:06 23:39
61:39 25:12
101:15 64:48
Ej godkand
40:01
40:22 0:21
40:44 0:43
42:17 2:16
42:20 2:19
42:41 2:40
43:50 3:49
44:58 4:57
52:32 12:31
65:17 25:16
Ej godkéand
Ej startat
46:26
50:07 3:41
51:20 4:54
57:45 11:19
60:55 14:29
62:21 15:55



Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:41
Skapad med OLAarr

DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept
Resultat per klass

Uppland OF Sida 4 av 13
Tid Tid +
D60 3650 m 6 anmalda
1 Christina Hjertson OK Linné 37:37
2 Gunlis Larsson OK Enen 42:31 4:54
3 Ingrid Sjolander OK Rodhen 49:19 11:42
4 Lena Johnsson Ranas OK 51:05 13:28
5 Britt Larsson Lanna IF 59:21 21:44
Gudrun Elvhage IF Thor Ej startat
D65 3650 m 5 anmalda
1 Birgitta Klang Langhundra IF 47:39
2 Gun-Inger Sahlberg Langhundra IF 51:08 3:29
3 Ewa Nordlund Lanna IF 52:06 4:27
4 Ylva Nilsson Vallentuna-Osseby OL 76:49 29:10
5 Elke Wilke-Glinther Tierps SOK 113:03 65:24
D70 3060 m 3 anmalda
1 Caje Jacobsson IF Thor 50:00
2 Margaretha Nystrom Lanna IF 59:22 9:22
3 Britt-Marie Bengtsson OK Linné 62:10 12:10
H10 2410 m 13 anmalda
1 Jacob Henriksson Ranas OK 20:20
2 Gustaf Hofstedt Vallentuna-Osseby OL 22:09 1:49
3 Hugo Nylund OK Linné 22:26 2:06
4 Viktor Jemth IF Thor 22:44 2:24
5 Viktor Bostrom OK Linné 25:08 4:48
6 Jakob Nordstrém Sigtuna OK 26:46 6:26
7 Axel Balck Vallentuna-Osseby OL 27:26 7:06
8 Elias Javehed Vallentuna-Osseby OL 28:47 8:27
9 Gustav Lyckebéack Sigtuna OK 30:28 10:08
10 August Weiss Langhundra IF 46:18 25:58
11 Erik Bernerson OK Enen 47:03 26:43
12 Skarpi Freysson Vallentuna-Osseby OL 55:54 35:34
Elias Westerbergh Rasbo IK Ej startat



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass
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Uppland OF

3250 m

Karl Grywenz
Otto Balck

Emil Bostrom
Marcus Ekman
Philip Forngren
Oskar Sundblom
Gustav Kugler
Kevin Sjélander
Pelle Nilsson
David Naslund
John McLelland
Hugo Bergendahl-Hansson
Arthur Faxén
Aron Hellgren
Albin Forsberg

2280 m

Zebastian Jonsson -Ulate

3610 m

Erik Hannrup

Emil Jonsell

Axel Bergstrém
Karl Brahm

Axel Leijon Thorell
Hugo Béaseén
Andreas Johnson
Niklas Gillberg
Gunnar Karlstrom
Matviy Khotyaintsev
Anton Segerman
Arvid Roos

5260 m

Olle Grywenz
Tuve Moller

John Larsson
Waldemar Andersson
Simon Schuster
Daniel Ronngvist
Johan Edenhamn
Gustav Nyholm
Emil Grehn
Gustaf Berglund
Alexander Alness
William Ernlund

15 anmalda
OK Linné

Vallentuna-Osseby OL

OK Linné

Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

Ranas OK
Sigtuna OK
OK Rodhen
OK Linné

OK Roslagen
OK Rodhen

IF Thor

OK Roslagen
IF Thor
Langhundra IF

1 anmald

OK Triangeln

12 anmalda

IF Thor

IF Thor

OK Rodhen
Langhundra IF
Langhundra IF
IF Thor
Sigtuna OK
Langhundra IF
OK Linné

IF Thor

IF Thor

OK Linné

12 anmalda

OK Linné
OK Linné
Ranas OK
OK Roslagen

Vallentuna-Osseby OL

OK Linné
Lanna IF

OK Linné

OK Rodhen
Sigtuna OK
Langhundra IF
OK Linné

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:41
Skapad med OLAarr

Tid

27:14
29:10
29:38
29:53
30:16
31:29
34:38
35:48
37:05
44:15
48:36
57:16
73:56
Ej startat
Ej startat

35:29

23:16
29:59
36:06
36:55
37:23
38:38
39:34
60:27

Ej godkand
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat

36:15
38:52
41:16
41:51
42:05
42:05
43:10
45:35
49:53
50:31
59:09
60:31

Sida 5 av 13

Tid +

1:56
2:24
2:39
3:02
4:15
7:24
8:34
9:51
17:01
21:22
30:02
46:42

6:43
12:50
13:39
14:07
15:22
16:18
37:11

2:37
5:01
5:36
5:50
5:50
6:55
9:20
13:38
14:16
22:54
24:16



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass

H17-20 Kort 5250 m
1 Bobby Brahm
H18 Uppl 6520 m
1 Olle Nilsson
2 Johannes Ridefelt
3 Daniel Carlson Bjernald
4 Fabian Steen
5 Nicklas DeWitt
Andreas Naslund
H20 Uppl 7320 m
1 Simon Andersson
2 Antoine Stéphany
H21 12710 m
1 Albin Ridefelt
2 Rassmus Andersson
3 Jan Troeng
4 Jorgen Ohlin
5 David Lingfors
6 Simon Jakobsson
7 Henrik Lofas
8 Josef Nordlund
9 Matt Ogden
10 Tommy Lindberg
11 Oskar Sjoberg
12 Johan Hamelius
13 Niklas Aldén
14 Anders Hakansson
15 Ross Smith
16 Henrik Jonsson
17 Olof Eriksson
18 Simon EkI6v
19 Ulrik Imberg
20 Robert Sandberg
21 Andreas Frisk
22 Magnus Bjork
23 Erik Melin
Erik Ahlin

Uppland OF

Robin Pousette
Joel Lannevall
Andreas Aronsson
Fredrik Wigertz

1 anmald

Langhundra IF

6 anmalda

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Enen
Lanna IF
OK Roslagen

2 anmalda

OK Rodhen
OK Linné

28 anmalda

OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Linné
Langhundra IF
OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Roslagen
OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Rodhen
OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Roslagen
OK Linné

OK Borgen

OK Linné
Langhundra IF
Langhundra IF
OK Roslagen
OK Roslagen
Langhundra IF

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:41
Skapad med OLAarr

Tid

46:14

49:04
49:08
53:02
66:30
96:26
Ej godkéand

48:31
60:01

69:01
75:32
75:35
78:32
79:22
80:29
80:35
80:50
83:17
83:18
84:23
84:39
85:29
86:21
89:20
91:16
93:12
94:13
96:54
103:47
105:33
112:21
115:34
Ej godkand
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat

Sida 6 av 13

Tid +

0:04
3:58
17:26
47:22

11:30

6:31

6:34

9:31
10:21
11:28
11:34
11:49
14:16
14:17
15:22
15:38
16:28
17:20
20:19
22:15
24:11
25:12
27:53
34:46
36:32
43:20
46:33



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass
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Uppland OF

7940 m

Jonas Eriksson
Anders Lagerwall
Jonas Selling
Anders Lindgren
Mats Warvelin
Mikael Hagstrom
Mika Numminen

7630 m

Jonas Eklund
Mattias Nilsson
Anders Bostrom
Henrik Roos

Mats Fréberg

John Solbreck

Pal Jansson
Magnus Jakobsson
Andreas Krafft

Bo Segerman
Johan Westerbergh
Robert Cederholm
UIf Bergstrom
Jorgen Hellgren
Fredrik Sundin

7 anmalda

Ranas OK

OK Linné
Lanna IF
Langhundra IF
Langhundra IF
Haverddals SK
OK Linné

15 anmalda

OK Rodhen
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
Langhundra IF
OK Roslagen
Tierps SOK
Lanna IF

IF Thor
Rasbo IK
Lanna IF

OK Rodhen
IF Thor

OK Linné

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:42
Skapad med OLAarr

Tid

62:00
62:14
81:29
83:26
101:45
110:36

Ej godkand

48:15
48:37
48:38
50:51
51:32
52:53
66:07
67:01
67:02
67:47
68:35
82:23

Ej godkand
Ej startat
Ej startat

Sida 7 av 13

Tid +

0:14
19:29
21:26
39:45
48:36

0:22
0:23
2:36
3:17
4:38
17:52
18:46
18:47
19:32
20:20
34:08



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass
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Uppland OF

6590 m

Conny Forsberg
Nils Olsson

Ola Hultin

Jonas Giding
Johan Jakobsson
Pontus Gille
Mats Jonsell
Niklas Cedstedt
Michael Palm
Daniel Andersson-Olm
Johan Hofstedt
Christer Arksand
Staffan Broman
Patrik Steen

UIf Jansson
Svante Jonsell
Klas Birgersson
Per-Olov Wedin
Johan Balck

Per Agren

Rob Hart

Jonas Nordstrém
Rickard Ekman
Mikael Basén
Johan Moller

25 anmalda

Langhundra IF

OK Linné

OK Roslagen
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Langhundra IF

OK Roslagen

IF Thor
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Triangeln

IF Thor
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Roslagen

OK Enen

OK Triangeln
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Langhundra IF

IF Thor
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Enen

OK Linné

OK Roslagen

OK Roslagen

IF Thor

OK Linné

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:42
Skapad med OLAarr

Sida 8 av 13
Tid Tid +
42:38
43:16 0:38
44:40 2:02
46:26 3:48
47:38 5:00
47:59 5:21
49:00 6:22
52:09 9:31
52:44 10:06
53:16 10:38
53:58 11:20
58:16 15:38
60:55 18:17
63:29 20:51
64:04 21:26
65:48 23:10
69:50 27:12
Ej godkéand
Ej godkéand
Ej godkand
Ej godkand
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat

Ej startat



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass

H50

H55
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Uppland OF

5950 m

Torbjérn Lannevall
Anders Jonsson
Anders Ohlin
Tommy Ahman
Per Edenhamn
Sven Wigertz

Rolf Larsson
Thomas Jansson
Tryggve ROnngvist
Peter Hamback
Roine Andersson
Mats Javehed
Hans Thor

Leif Nyholm
Magnus Bergstrom
Tomas Jansson
Per Brahm

Anders Toll

Mats Bernerson
Bo Strand

Lars Jonsson

5780 m

Andreas Hjertson
Lars Ohlin

Par Jansson
Bjorn Soderback
Tommy Eriksson
Eddie Bjarrenholt
Robert AIm

Mats Lundman
Hakan Carlsson
Thomas Johansson
Bengt Jonsson
Sven-Erik Levin

21 anmalda

OK Roslagen
OK Triangeln
Ranas OK
Langhundra IF
Lanna IF
Langhundra IF
OK Linné

OK Roslagen
OK Linné
Langhundra IF
Ranas OK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Linné

OK Linné
Ranas OK
Lanna IF
Langhundra IF
OK Linné

OK Enen

OK Linné

OK Roslagen

12 anmalda

OK Linné
Ranas OK

IF Thor

OK Linné
Lanna IF
Ranas OK
Lanna IF

OK Roslagen
OK Roslagen
Ranas OK
OK Linné
Tierps SOK

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:42
Skapad med OLAarr

Sida 9 av 13
Tid Tid +
44:27
45:19 0:52
47:33 3:06
48:07 3:40
48:35 4:08
50:38 6:11
53:10 8:43
54:08 9:41
54:11 9:44
54:42 10:15
55:08 10:41
57:14 12:47
57:45 13:18
57:54 13:27
59:55 15:28
61:52 17:25
63:50 19:23
69:13 24:46
Ej godkéand
Ej startat
Ej startat
45:49
45:50 0:01
47:42 1:53
50:21 4:32
54:44 8:55
56:56 11:07
64:24 18:35
72:03 26:14
74:51 29:02
Ej godkéand
Ej startat
Ej startat



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass

H60

H65
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Uppland OF

4880 m

Svend Erik Mathiassen
Jan Asberg

Peter Sundgren

Hans Ohlin

Lars Erik Hermansson
Anders Eriksson
Carl-Arne Malmberg
Claes Hammarling
Reinhold Lennebo
Stig Andersson

Sture Larsson
Kenneth Larsson

4470 m

Leif Nordlund
Tomas Ahgren
Leif Eriksson
Per-Erik Wahlberg
Lars Erik Orvendal
Lars Westin
Conny Husén
Tommy Wahlin
Bengt-Goran Stjerna
Mats Torngren
Jan Olov Jonsson
UIf Skogtjarn
Bjorn Engsten
Hans Eriksson
Rolf Hjort

4040 m

Thord Radberg
Henrik Bergman
Lars-Erik Karlsson
Christer Solbreck
Soéren Winge
Torbjérn Atterbrand
Sven Jacobsson
Hans Sahlberg
Rune Thuren
William Nilsson
Boris Andersson
Bernt Johansson
Lennart Torstensson
Kurt Bostrom

12 anmalda

OK Linné

Haverddals SK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Ranas OK

OK Linné
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Lanna IF

IF Thor

OK Linné

Lanna IF

OK Enen

15 anmalda

Lanna IF
Langhundra IF
Heby AIF

OK Linné
Heby AIF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Roslagen
OK Enen
Lanna IF

OK Linné
Tierps SOK
OK Linné

OK Rodhen
Ranas OK
Ranas OK

14 anmalda

OK Roslagen
OK Linné
Rasbo IK
Langhundra IF
Upsala IF
Tierps SOK

IF Thor
Langhundra IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Triangeln
Ranas OK
Haverddals SK
OK Rodhen
OK Linné

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:42
Skapad med OLAarr

Sida 10 av 13
Tid Tid +
43:01
43:20 0:19
45:35 2:34
46:20 3:19
47:49 4:48
49:29 6:28
58:51 15:50
61:12 18:11
75:41 32:40
Ej godkand
Ej godkand
Ej startat
47:53
48:30 0:37
52:00 4:07
52:43 4:50
54:05 6:12
54:32 6:39
56:57 9:04
57:14 9:21
60:04 12:11
61:36 13:43
70:54 23:01
76:20 28:27
76:32 28:39
Ej startat
Ej startat
43:07
45:30 2:23
47:44 4:37
48:34 5:27
55:37 12:30
63:08 20:01
65:35 22:28
67:19 24:12
81:11 38:04
Ej godkéand
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat

Ej startat



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass

H75

H80
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Uppland OF

3650 m

Rolf Andersson
Folke Lindblom
Martin Engqvist
Roine Mattsson
Lennart Hedlund
Per-Urban Bengtsson
Stig Roos

Sivert Soderbéarg
Lennart Eriksson
Eddy Lundqgvist
Bertil Karlsson

3060 m

Tage Abrahamsson

2660 m

Inge Hakansson

1620 m

Erik Balck
Rickard Jemth
Isak Warvelin

1860 m

Malte Ohlsson

Sara Roos

Sixten Ahlin

Nora Svedin Jakobsson
Albin Jemth

Tora Jonsell

Sheldon Nealis

Hanna Olm

2380 m

Gustav Svensson
Alice Vaara
Felicia Krafft
Gustav Lindberg
Ida Warvelin

Oppen motion 1 2220 m

1

Halldora Skarphedinsdottir

11 anmalda

Rimbo SOK
Heby AIF
Upsala IF
Haverodals SK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Linné

OK Linné

OK Roslagen
OK Enen
Heby AIF

OK Linné

1 anmald
Ranas OK

1 anmald
OK Linné

3 anmalda

Vallentuna-Osseby OL
IF Thor
Langhundra IF

8 anmalda

Sigtuna OK
OK Linné
Langhundra IF
Langhundra IF
IF Thor

IF Thor

Lanna IF

IF Thor

5 anmalda

Ranas OK
Lanna IF
Lanna IF

OK Roslagen
Langhundra IF

1 anmald

Vallentuna-Osseby OL

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:42
Skapad med OLAarr

Sida 11 av 13
Tid Tid +
45:10
45:33 0:23
46:16 1:06
52:35 7:25
53:58 8:48
54:38 9:28
59:38 14:28
59:53 14:43
69:59 24:49
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat
42:44
20:18
27:53 7:35

53:16 32:58

16:24
17:51 1:27
20:17 3:53
23:41 7:17
32:18 15:54
38:30 22:06

Ej startat

Ej startat

31:47
38:06 6:19
48:51 17:04
75:54 44:07

Ej godkéand

54:00



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept

Resultat per klass

Uppland OF
Oppen motion 3 3070 m
1 Elias Grehn
2 Sara Sundblom
3 Ann-Sofie Jemth
4 Jonas Bergens
5 Arne Bergens
6 Barbro Melvinger
Therése Nealis
Oppen motion 4 4620 m
1 Astri Lindgren/Mandahl
Oppen motion 5 3460 m
1 Per Jemth
2 Jesper Henriksson
3 Clary Bernerson
Stefan Palm
Oppen motion 6 3890 m
1 Bernhard Kling
2 Adam Lilja
3 Marit Gunnerinsson Karlstrém
4 Tomas Axelsson
5 Karl-Filip Faxén
Oppen motion 7 3190 m
1 Johan Ohlstrom
2 Mats Ekman
3 UIf Isacsson
4 Karin Blomback
5 Bo Ericsson
6 Ann-Sofie Edenhamn
7 Inger Vikstrom
8 Sten Johansson
9 Ingela Alness
10 Britt Nordqvist
11 Bo Gustavsson
12 Kerstin Wallstrém
13 Stig Andersson
14 Kerstin Broberg
15 Margit Lundsrom
16 Anders Broberg

7 anmalda

OK Rodhen
Ré&nas OK
IF Thor

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Enen
Lanna IF

1 anmald
OK Linné

4 anmalda

IF Thor
Ré&nas OK
OK Enen

OK Roslagen

5 anmalda

OK Rodhen
OK Enen

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Roslagen

16 anmalda

IF Thor
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Linné
Langhundra IF
OK Sankan
Lanna IF

OK Linné

OK Borgen
Langhundra IF
OK Séankan

OK Séankan

OK Séankan

OK Séankan

OK Séankan

OK Séankan

OK Séankan

Utskriven 14-09-07 08:45:42
Skapad med OLAarr

Sida 12 av 13
Tid Tid +
33:42
33:50 0:08
33:57 0:15
38:25 4:43
38:26 4:44
91:.01 57:19
Ej startat
80:25
29:42
57:28 27:46
69:39 39:57
Ej startat
57:56
66:36 8:40
67:13 9:17
72:57 15:01
86:43 28:47
25:14
33:10 7:56
34:57 9:43
43:44 18:30
46:42 21:28
49:37 24:23
52:34 27:20
54:51 29:37

61:14 36:00
62:59 37:45
68:47 43:33
73:42 48:28
74:49 49:35
80:11 54:57
97:39 72:25
106:37 81:23



DM Lang Uppland/Stockholm 2014-09-06, 6 sept Utskriven L4-°9-°7 08:45:42
Resultat per klass Skapad med OLAarr

Uppland OF Sida 13 av 13
Tid Tid +
Oppen motion 8 4510 m 8 anmaélda
1 Mikael Anttila-Eriksson OK Linné 36:30
2 Christian Lachting Thunberg OK Roslagen 46:25 9:55
3 Ove Néslund OK Roslagen 46:31 10:01
4 Erik Viklund Langhundra IF 53:35 17:05
5 Claes Elvhammar OK Enen 60:25 23:55
6 Henrik Wahlstrom OK Linné 85:51 49:21
Linnéa Carlsson OK Linné Ej godkand
Ulrika Meyerson OK Linné Ej godkand
Oppen motion 9 7630 m 3 anmalda
1 Tomas Stenstrom OK Linné 57:59
2 Henrik Aberg OK Linné 73:30 15:31

3 Helena Widegren IF Thor 86:45 28:46



